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Women / 9 / Junior A

Session: 8A

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Jacqueline Manifold456
Gold Cup

9.100 9.425 9.4508.375 36.350
3 1 6 1 1 

1 

Crystal Lopotan841
Technique

8.775 8.875 9.4259.050 36.125
5 3T 1 2 2 

2 

Marina Garcia455
Gold Cup

9.150 8.100 8.7758.450 34.475
2 6 5 6T 3 

3 

Samantha Singer461
Gold Cup

8.475 8.875 9.0007.700 34.050
6 3T 8 4 4 

4 

Jordyn Duffield896
Wildfire

9.400 0.000 9.3258.525 27.250
1 7T 4 3 5 

5 

Judy An895
Wildfire

0.000 9.000 8.7758.825 26.600
7T 2 3 6T 6 

6 

Lanie Kimura899
Wildfire

8.900 0.000 8.5258.925 26.350
4 7T 2 8 7 

7 

Sydney Pyles458
Gold Cup

0.000 8.575 8.9008.250 25.725
7T 5 7 5 8 

8 
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Women / 9 / Junior B

Session: 8A

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Taylor Gilmore376
Edge

9.425 9.200 9.5259.475 37.625
2 3 2 2 1 

1 

Alison Rannalli903
Wildfire

9.200 9.450 8.2009.600 36.450
4 1 1 8T 2 

2 

Iounona Iakounitcheva840
Technique

9.450 8.750 9.2508.550 36.000
1 5T 9 4 3 

3 

Lily Gunning396
Falcon Gymnastics

8.875 8.550 8.8258.900 35.150
5 7 5T 6 4 

4 

Hannah Skepner379
Edge

8.400 9.000 9.0508.600 35.050
6 4 8 5 5 

5 

Taylor Novak457
Gold Cup

7.700 8.250 8.5509.000 33.500
8 8 4 7 6 

6 

Allyson Moriarty397
Falcon Gymnastics

6.000 8.750 8.2008.725 31.675
9 5T 7 8T 7 

7 

Darian Hageman514
Gymnastics 4 U

8.000 6.800 8.0507.900 30.750
7 9 10 10 8 

8 

Katelyn Johnson898
Wildfire

9.275 2.000 9.5758.900 29.750
3 11 5T 1 9 

9 

Mackenzie Fletcher838
Technique

0.000 9.300 0.0009.050 18.350
10T 2 3 11 10 

10 

Kara Lussier900
Wildfire

0.000 6.450 9.4500.000 15.900
10T 10 11 3 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / Senior

Session: 8A

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Madalyn Parsons902
Wildfire

9.300 9.150 9.2759.450 37.175
2T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Madison McIntyre901
Wildfire

9.300 9.250 8.9258.950 36.425
2T 1 2 5 2 

2 

Calyx Hampton897
Wildfire

9.400 8.125 9.4508.800 35.775
1 5 3T 1 3 

3 

Dana Bowers836
Technique

8.700 9.200 8.6508.625 35.175
8 2 7 6 4 

4 

Amanda Dariz197
CCG

8.950 7.000 8.9758.775 33.700
6 7 5 4 5 

5 

Hannah Chadwell453
Gold Cup

9.200 8.000 9.0500.000 26.250
5 6 9T 3 6 

6 

Brittany Scangarello842
Technique

8.800 0.000 8.5758.350 25.725
7 8T 8 8 7 

7 

Jasmine Casey792
Santa Cruz

8.400 0.000 8.6008.675 25.675
9 8T 6 7 8 

8 

Kendra Braida837
Technique

9.275 0.000 0.0008.800 18.075
4 8T 3T 9T 9 

9 

Julia Bellamy529
Gymtowne

0.000 8.150 0.0000.000 8.150
10 4 9T 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 8A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Wildfire T 112.425 28.100 27.850 28.000 28.475

11 1 1

897 Calyx Hampton 9.400 9.450

896 Jordyn Duffield 9.400

902 Madalyn Parsons 9.300 9.150 9.450

903 Alison Rannalli 9.450 9.600

901 Madison McIntyre 9.250 8.950

898 Katelyn Johnson 9.575

900 Kara Lussier 9.450

2 Technique T 109.125 27.525 27.375 26.900 27.325

32 2 2

840 Iounona Iakounitcheva 9.450 9.250

837 Kendra Braida 9.275 8.800

842 Brittany Scangarello 8.800

838 Mackenzie Fletcher 9.300 9.050

836 Dana Bowers 9.200 8.650

841 Crystal Lopotan 8.875 9.4259.050

3 Gold Cup T 107.650 27.450 26.875 25.825 27.500

23 3 3

453 Hannah Chadwell 9.200 9.050

455 Marina Garcia 9.150 8.450

456 Jacqueline Manifold 9.100 9.425 9.4508.375

461 Samantha Singer 8.875 9.000

458 Sydney Pyles 8.575

457 Taylor Novak 9.000

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copyright 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom


